Datetime

1/22/2024 8:32

1/22/2024 8:49

1/22/2024 8:57
1/22/2024 10:19
1/22/2024 10:20
1/22/2024 10:27
1/22/2024 10:47
1/22/2024 11:51
1/22/2024 12:42
1/22/2024 12:53

Callsign
WUP76
LAK676
MAD591
N150KM
EIM274
EJA525
N72NE
N22CP
RDY62
MVP620

1/22/2024 13:09 TMB615

1/22/2024 13:11
1/22/2024 13:35
1/22/2024 13:38
1/22/2024 13:40
1/22/2024 13:50
1/22/2024 13:54
1/22/2024 14:00
1/22/2024 14:52
1/22/2024 14:55
1/22/2024 15:42

N411EC
EJA359
EJA462
ELZ1
EJA300
MXY117
N940JM
N777WY
N551FP
N865UT

Reg.
N76G)J
N676TX
N591MA
N150KM
N10274
N525QS
N72NE
N22CP
N882DL
N812LL
N615JT
N411EC
N359QS
N462QS
N21SP
N300QS
N145BZ
N940JM
N777WY
N551FP
N865UT

A/C

BE40
C56X
C56X
F900
GLF5
C68A
BE40
H25B
GLF4
H25B
HDJT
C56X
Ce80
E55P
GLF6
E55P
E195
BE40
C560
C525
C56X

)
=

i avaavaavaavaavadvaradiaidiaid\a

Dept/Dest RWY
FA54/KTP2O1R
KMIA/KTP£01R
KJAX/KTPA O1R
KHPN/KTP, 01R
KHOU/KTP O1R
KAPF/KTP£O1R
MWCR/KTIO1R
KDHN/KTP 01R
KLAL/KTPA O1R
KPHL/KTP£0O1R
KPDK/KTP£01R
KADS/KTP£01R
KGSO/KTP; 01R
KAPF/KTP£O1R
KCLE/KTPAO1R
KCRG/KTP/01R
KRIC/KTPA O1R
KFXE/KTPAO1R
KGNV/KTP.01R
KLZU/KTP2O1R
KMLB/KTP.01R

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



